Fig 3G

N1 T1 N2 T2 N3 T3

63 ——

RN L ad

35 ———

Asporin
N1 T1 N2 T2 N3 T3 A” bands were
63 mmm— : detected using
48 _‘ chemiluminescence
35 — “‘ .~

B-Actin



75
63

48

35

Fig 5D

Input IP

N T NT

IB: Decorin IP: TGFf

IB: Asporin IP: TGFf

All bands were detected using chemiluminescence



Fig 5E
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E-Cadherin

All bands were detected using chemiluminescence




Fig 6D
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